

ORDER BELOW EXH.5 IN R.C.S.90/2024

Issue Notice to all Defendants as to why interim injunction as prayed by the plaintiff should not be granted on PF. E.P and S.B. is allowed. Returnable on 18/07/2024.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 03.07.2024

(Smt.M. W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D, Bhor.