

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN R.C.S.90/2024

Issue summons to all Defendants.

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 03.07.2024

(M. W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D & J.M.F.C.,
Bhor.