

Order passed below no instruction pursis filed by Ld.
Advocate of defendant No.4 In RCS No.90/2024

Seen and filed.

Bhor
Date : 13.08.2025.

(S.D.Shirsat)
2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune