

RCS 90 /2024

Order below Exh.41

Plaintiff to file say.

Bhor

Date : 04.02.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)

2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune

RCS 90 /2024

Order below Exh.42

Affidavit is seen and filed.

Bhor

Date : 04.02.2026.

(S.D.Shirsat)

2nd Jt.Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune